ASS. REC. BY: Theyan	REF: CSFCT2	20046	83/07	143			
ASS. NEO. DI. TILO		ASSIGN	MENT			2012	110
From: Da	ale:	Veh	No: Z	XD58	13H	Yr Regn: 29 3	112
Estimated Cost:		Тур	e: M.Car / N	M.Cycle / B	us / Van / Lorr	y / Taxi / Prime Mov	er i
DD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA	VINVIMV		(ruck)/1				16(19
o Inspect Vehicle No:		Mak			Saher	c.c <u>8</u>	Std / NI / NA
it Workshop m/s		Col	our	Mix		A/C: Insured / S T/Radio: Insured / S	
		Sp.	Reading			T/Radio, madica /	0.00711171171
nsured:	the second section of the second second second second second second		g/No:	71010	SOIA 7BI	10/10/27	
Policy No.		CIN				17011612	
Claims No.		Ge	n. Cond: 60	ood / Fair /	Poor / Burnt ned / Leaked /	Rurnt or	
Sum Insured:	xcess:						
(Client's Record)					ned / Leaked /	Dume a	
Make of Veh:				SIRIN / S	STD A/Rim or	17.5	
	\leftarrow	Ту	re Size:	F:	315/801	72.5	
(Policy Condition)				R:	3/3/00/	MIC / OHTSU / PIR	SUMI/
Remark The veh had commenced its		and the second name of the second	S / DUN / E) (OYO / YOK		T) FS / CIZA /		
repair at the time of inspec	tion.			(O 01		Rear	
Bal or Market Value			on!	6	mm	R/Bal.	mm
IDAO MONDOITI I POLI	sistent?: Yes or No				- mm	L/Bal.	mm
GIA / III GOOT	sistent?: Yes or No		Bal. (127	- '''''	D.O.I. 19/5	72 1430
Est Repairs: 5 days	Res.: Yes or No	1			Indelo		
Lum Sum: %	3 Val.: Yes or No	S	urvey held a	and Fit	Rear / O/S	I N/S I U/C I Roof	ftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		1					
Descap Contac		IN/OUT _	The U/C	/ Chassis	frame / Body	y Structure affected	due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction							
and the second s							
a consistent of white production, said of the production of the pr	and a construction of the state	norganization of all the province of the contract of the contr	t value along the management of the annual to				
A sign of 1 th or 1 th	reaction control of consequent graphical appropriate specifical size is approved different	allow grier grant date to make the desired and the second section of the section	and the same of th				
			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.				
to a complete to the designation of a second contract of the c		ar spectra di Strago vincità agreche di Malery de Straffe	and agent to the state of the s				
The second region is a set of the following as a subsequent prophetical date on a gas application region as	B. additional reserves the resemble of the second s						
pages arguments	.gt -desendatris invalidandatramenskap araşlamıcı alanın ünçatıdıraşı		ays Of Ro	palr:			
Dark	ell. Report		esurvey !	-	lp:	Survey Fee:	and the state of t
1)	nal Report	K	ogui voy i		6 - Albertage in transport - Baselin - or Paris	Transportation:	
Date/Time, File Return to?		Add Fee:	: Site	nsp (\$)S + RS,SI	
A) or an application desired primary from the special property of the state of the special property of the state of the special primary of the special property of the special primary	<i>'</i>		: Inte	erview (\$) Photos	
			- Company of the Comp	ch. Invs () Others	
Report Format :	allow and many a state		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ekend (_)	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	or business tamper of the property		-			TOTAL	



INDECO ENGINEERS PTE LTD 7 Abingdon Road, Singapore 499931 Tel: (65) 6542 2146; Fax: (65) 6542 4892

JOB	QUO	TATION
-----	-----	---------------

Page:	of	

	FIRST CAPITAL		TEL: 65412961	Our Quotation No. :	CAG/1.01/4181		
TTN: Call Sign: CP1			FAX:	Quotation Date :	18-May-2022		
		Call Sign: CP1	Job No. ;	Code No VED	VED/VA/22/CAG/L4/281		
/EH / E	OPT MODEL : PIERCE						

	TO DEOMINE MATERIA	SIN SER CODE SERVICE DESCRIPTION				UNIT COST (S\$)		TOTAL	
	TO TROVIDE WATERIA	L FOR THE FOLL	OWING:			1	0031 (34)		COST (S\$)
0) (D. Cumpa					\vdash			
CM	BACKING ASSEMBLY				1	\$	860.00	\$	860,00
					1	\$	1,710.00	\$	1,710.00
					1	\$	10,170.00	\$	10,170.00
	WASHER, BOLT, BEZEI	., GASKET RUBB	ER U-CHANNE	EL & SCREW	1 LOT	\$	200.00	\$	200.00
-	TOWING, REPAIR AND	SPRAY PAINTIN	G OF FRONT L	HS BODY PANEL	1 LOT	\$	1,800.00	\$	1,800.00
CM	LABOUR CHARGE BO								,
CIVI						\$	40.00	\$	1,920.00
			MBLY AND INS	SPECT VEHICLE					
				RTS ETC.					
				2P.1102-11					
	(2 MEN X 8 MAN-HOUR	S X 3 DAVS Y CA	OMPLETION (OF WORK.					
		D110 X \$4	0)						
CM	INSURANCE EXCESS WAVIER = \$1500								
								\$	(1,500.00)
						_			
	NOTE: SUPPLEMENTARY QUOTE WII	L BE SUBMITTED IF ADDI	TIONAL FAULTS ARE F	OUND DURING THE					
	COURSE OF REPAIR.							-	
			Sub-Tota	nl :				•	5 1 60 00
SED TURNAROU!	ND TIME	WEEKS / DAYS	CCT 70/					\$1	15,160.00
BJECT TO AVAIL	ARII ITY OF OVERSEAS CRAPEO	WEEKO/ BATO		LKK Auto Con	sultants hend	ce n	otify	- 5	\$1,061.20
TO ATAIL	ADILITY OF OVERSEAS SPARES.		GRAND	^{¶⊳т⊿} the Repairer o	f the followin	a:	1	\$	16,221.20
				 To resurvey before 	ore/after spray p	ainti	ng		
				To display dama	ged part(s) duri	ng re	esurvey		1
QUOTATION PR	Parts prices are subject					t to confirmation			_
	Time party survey is on a					n a "Without Prejudice" basis			
		Approving	ing FIRST CARRANDIamentan item(a)		tem(s) must be	vea			
18-May-2022		Authority :	uthority: is subject to final appro			Insu	rance Comr	าวกษ	
		Name :				11130	rance comp	Jany	+
INPUT TO IVMS B	Y: X			Acknowledged by	Repairer				
	/	Date :		Signature:					
		-		Date:					
		1	Signature ;		The second second second				1
	CM CM SED TURNAROUN BJECT TO AVAIL QUOTATION PRI Chong Hui Li 18-May-2022	POLISHED BUMPER DE BUMPER WITH CUTOU WASHER, BOLT, BEZEI TOWING, REPAIR AND CM LABOUR CHARGE FOR REMOVAL OF DAMAGI FOR ANY FURTHER DAMAGI PREPARATION OF EQUITO DISMANTLE AND IN REALIGN ALL REPLACICARRY OUT FUNCTION (2 MEN X 8 MAN-HOUR CM INSURANCE EXCESS WITH INSURANCE EXCESS WITH INSURANCE OF REPAIR. SED TURNAROUND TIME BJECT TO AVAILABILITY OF OVERSEAS SPARES. QUOTATION PREPARED, BY: Chong Hui Li	POLISHED BUMPER DRILL MOUNT BUMPER WITH CUTOUTS WASHER, BOLT, BEZEL, GASKET RUBB TOWING, REPAIR AND SPRAY PAINTIN CM LABOUR CHARGE FOR THE FOLLOWIN REMOVAL OF DAMAGED FRONT ASSEI FOR ANY FURTHER DAMAGES. PREPARATION OF EQUIPMENT, CLEAN TO DISMANTLE AND INSTALL THE ABC REALIGN ALL REPLACEMENT ASSEMB CARRY OUT FUNCTIONAL TEST POST OF COME AND	POLISHED BUMPER DRILL MOUNT BUMPER WITH CUTOUTS WASHER, BOLT, BEZEL, GASKET RUBBER U-CHANNI TOWING, REPAIR AND SPRAY PAINTING OF FRONT LETTER STATEMENT OF THE FOLLOWING: REMOVAL OF DAMAGED FRONT ASSEMBLY AND INSTAULT HE ABOVE SPARE PAREALIGN ALL REPLACEMENT ASSEMBLY. CARRY OUT FUNCTIONAL TEST POST COMPLETION OF COMPLET	POLISHED BUMPER DRILL MOUNT BUMPER WITH CUTOUTS WASHER, BOLT, BEZEL, GASKET RUBBER U-CHANNEL & SCREW TOWING, REPAIR AND SPRAY PAINTING OF FRONT LHS BODY PANEL CM LABOUR CHARGE FOR THE FOLLOWING: REMOVAL OF DAMAGED FRONT ASSEMBLY AND INSPECT VEHICLE FOR ANY FURTHER DAMAGES. PREPARATION OF EQUIPMENT, CLEANING ETC. TO DISMANTLE AND INSTALL THE ABOVE SPARE PARTS ETC. REALIGN ALL REPLACEMENT ASSEMBLY. CARRY OUT FUNCTIONAL TEST POST COMPLETION OF WORK. (2 MEN X 8 MAN-HOURS X 3 DAYS X \$40) CM INSURANCE EXCESS WAVIER = \$1500 ONTE: SUPPLEMENTARY QUOTE WILL BE SUBMITTED IF ADDITIONAL FAULTS ARE FOUND DURING THE COURSE OF REPAIR. SUB-TOIA!: SED TURNAROUND TIME WEEKS! DAYS GRAND TOTAL THE REPLACEMENT AND TOTAL FREE REPAIRS OF TO display dama Parts prices are QUOTATION PREPARED. EY: FOR CUSTOMER APPROVAL: APPROVING AUTHORITY INDUIT TO IVMS BY: Date: Name: Acknowledged by Signature:	POLISHED BUMPER DRILL MOUNT BUMPER WITH CUTOUTS WASHER, BOLT, BEZEL, GASKET RUBBER U-CHANNEL & SCREW 1 LOT TOWING, REPAIR AND SPRAY PAINTING OF FRONT LHS BODY PANEL 1 LOT CM LABOUR CHARGE FOR THE FOLLOWING: REMOVAL OF DAMAGED FRONT ASSEMBLY AND INSPECT VEHICLE FOR ANY FURTHER DAMAGES. PREPARATION OF EQUIPMENT, CLEANING ETC. TO DISMANTLE AND INSTALL THE ABOVE SPARE PARTS ETC. REALIGN ALL REPLACEMENT ASSEMBLY. CARRY OUT FUNCTIONAL TEST POST COMPLETION OF WORK. (2 MEN X 8 MAN-HOURS X 3 DAYS X \$40) CM INSURANCE EXCESS WAVIER = \$1500 NOTE: SUPPLEMENTARY QUOTE WILL BE SUBMITTED IF ADDITIONAL FAULTS ARE FOUND DURING THE COURSE OF REPAIR SUB-TOTAL: SED TURNAROUND TIME WEEKS / DAYS SUB-TOTAL: SED TURNAROUND TIME WEEKS / DAYS SUB-TOTAL: SUB-TOTAL: LKK Auto Consultants hence GRAND DTAITHE Repairer of the followin • To resurvey before/after spray p • To display damaged part(s) during the parts prices are subject to consiltants • Third party survey is on a "With • Not illegal modification(s) is altoo Authority: IRPUT TO IMMS BY: Date: Date: Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	POLISHED BUMPER DRILL MOUNT 1 S BUMPER WITH CUTOUTS 1 LOT S TOWING, REPAIR AND SPRAY PAINTING OF FRONT LHS BODY PANEL 1 LOT S CM LABOUR CHARGE FOR THE FOLLOWING: REMOVAL OF DAMAGED FRONT ASSEMBLY AND INSPECT VEHICLE FOR ANY FURTHER DAMAGES. PREPARATION OF EQUIPMENT, CLEANING ETC. TO DISMANTLE AND INSTALL THE ABOVE SPARE PARTS ETC. REALIGN ALL REPLACEMENT TASSEMBLY. CARRY OUT FUNCTIONAL TEST POST COMPLETION OF WORK. (2 MEN X 8 MAN-HOURS X 3 DAYS X \$40) CM INSURANCE EXCESS WAVIER = \$1500 NOTE: SUPPLEMENTARY QUOTE WILL BE SUBMITTED IF ADDITIONAL FAULTS ARE FOUND DURING THE COURSE OF REPAIR SUB-TOTAL SUB-TOTAL THE REPLAIRER SPARE PAIR SUB-TOTAL SUB-TOTAL TO display damaged part(s) during re - Parts prices are subject to confirmat - To display damaged part(s) during re - Parts prices are subject to confirmat - To make the submitted is subject to final approval from Insu Name: Name: Acknowledged by Repairer Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	POLISHED BUMPER DRILL MOUNT BUMPER WITH CUTOUTS 1 \$ 1,710.00 WASHER, BOLT, BEZEL, GASKET RUBBER U-CHANNEL & SCREW 1 LOT \$ 200.00 TOWING, REPAIR AND SPRAY PAINTING OF FRONT LHS BODY PANEL 1 LOT \$ 1,800.00 CM LABOUR CHARGE FOR THE FOLLOWING: REMOVAL OF DAMAGED FRONT ASSEMBLY AND INSPECT VEHICLE FOR ANY FURTHER DAMAGES. PREPARATION OF EQUIPMENT, CLEANING ETC. TO DISMANTLE AND INSTALL THE ABOVE SPARE PARTS ETC. REALIGN ALL REPLACEMENT ASSEMBLY. CARRY OUT FUNCTIONAL TEST POST COMPLETION OF WORK. (2 MEN X 8 MAN-HOURS X 3 DAYS X \$40) CM INSURANCE EXCESS WAVIER = \$1500 MOTE: SUPPLEMENTARY QUOTE WILL BE SUBMITTED IF ADDITIONAL FAULTS ARE FOUND DURING THE COURSE OF REPAIR Sub-Total: GST 7%: GRAND TOTAL THE PROPRIED OF SUPPLEMENTARY OF	POLISHED BUMPER DRILL MOUNT BUMPER WITH CUTOUTS WASHER, BOLT, BEZEL, GASKET RUBBER U-CHANNEL & SCREW 1 S 10,170.00 S WASHER, BOLT, BEZEL, GASKET RUBBER U-CHANNEL & SCREW 1 LOT S 200.00 S TOWING, REPAIR AND SPRAY PAINTING OF FRONT LHS BODY PANEL 1 LOT S 1,800,00 S CM LABOUR CHARGE FOR THE FOLLOWING: REMOVAL OF DAMAGED FRONT ASSEMBLY AND INSPECT VEHICLE FOR ANY FURTHER DAMAGES. PREPARATION OF EQUIPMENT, CLEANING ETC. TO DISMANTLE AND INSTALL THE ABOVE SPARE PARTS ETC. REALION ALL REPLACEMENT ASSEMBLY CARRY OUT FUNCTIONAL TEST POST COMPLETION OF WORK. (2 MEN X 8 MAN-HOURS X 3 DAYS X \$40) CM INSURANCE EXCESS WAVIER = \$1500 SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY OF OVERBEAS SPARES. WEEKS J DAYS GRAND TOTAL THE Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Chong Hui Li Approving Authority: Ahme: Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Thewan elhhauto lom 8223 5769 1915/22 1436

exress:1-5k

Revision No. : 0 Revision Date : 12 May 17

sdays up

Indeco

INDECO ENGINEERS PTE LTD 7 Abingdon Road, Singaporo 499931 Tol: (65) 6542 2148; Fax: (65) 6542 4892

		JOB (TATOU	ION				Page:	of		
0;	FIRST CAP	ITAL		TEL: 65412961	Our Qu	olation No	:	CAG	3/1.0	01/4181	
TIN:		- to tallessee		FAX ;	Qualitic	on Date ;		20-May-2022			
FHIF	CON TOD	XD5813H Call Sign: CPI			-						
	OPT MODEL: PI			Job No. ;	Code	No	VE	D/VA/22/C	/\G/	L4/281	
									_		
SIN	SERCODE		SERVICE D	ESCRIPTION		QTY		UNIT COST (8\$)		TOTAL COST (S\$)	
		TO PROVIDE MATERIAL	FOR THE FOLLO	OWING:						3337(34)	
,	CM	DACKING ARRENTH V						242.00			
1	CM	BACKING ASSEMBLY	I L MOLDIE				\$	860,00	\$	860.0	
-	-	POLISHED BUMPER DRI				_!_	\$	1,710.00	\$	1,710.00	
		BUMPER WITH CUTOUT		TO LLOUIS A GODOW		1	S	10,170.00	\$	10,170.00	
_			GASKET RUBBE	SR U-CHANNEL & SCREW		LOT	S	200.00	\$	200.00	
-	-	DECKPLATE	DD AM DAD PRIME			1	S	1,270,00	S	1,270.00	
		TOWING, REPAIR AND S	PRAYPAINTING	OF FRONT LHS BODY PANEL		LOT	S	1,800.00	\$	1,800.00	
2	CM	LESS DISCOUNT					_	5%	S	(800,50	
							_		_	,	
3	СМ	LABOUR CHARGE FOR T	HE FOLLOWING):		48	s	40.00	S	1,920.00	
		REMOVAL OF DAMAGE	FRONT ASSEM	BLY AND INSPECT VEHICLE							
		FOR ANY FURTHER DAN	IAGES.								
		PREPARATION OF EQUI	MENT, CLEANI	NO ETC.							
		TO DISMANTLE AND INS	STALL THE ABO	VE SPARE PARTS ETC.							
		REALIGN ALL REPLACEMENT ASSEMBLY.									
		CARRY OUT FUNCTION									
		(2 MEN X 8 MAN-HOURS	X 3 DAYS X \$40)							
4	CM	INSURANCE EXCESS WA	VIED - \$1500						-	/1.500.00	
4	CIVI	INSURANCE EXCESS WA	141511 - 21200						S	(1,500.00	
_									_		
		- /- t					_		_		
									-		
		NOTE: SUPPLEMENTARY QUOTE WILL	BE SUBMITTED IF ADDI	TIONAL FAULTS ARE FOUND DURING THE			_				
		COURSE OF REPAIR.		The state of the s							
				Sub-Total:	100.2 10			•	\$	15,629.50	
PROP	OSED TURNAROL	IND TIME	WEEKS / DAYS	GST 7% :		9				\$1,094.07	
			TILLIO ONI O								
TAT; S	UBJECT TO AVA	ILABILITY OF OVERSEAS SPARES,		GRAND TOTAL :					3	16,723.57	
									_		
	QUOTATION P	REPARED BY:	FOR CUSTOMER API	PROVAL:							
lame:	Chong Hui I	u	Approving FIRST CAPITAL				Δnŧ	hority Stamp			
ate:	20-May-2022	1	Authority:	TIMOT VALUAL			HUL	oranip			
lgn;			Name :								
	IMPUT TO IVM	BY:	10.0								
anvo:			— Date :								
ato:											

PQP 0213-06 Form 01

Revision No. : 0 Revision Date : 12 May 17



Enquire Vehicle Registration Details

Owner Particulars

NRIC/Passport

/Company Cert

200910817N

No.:

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner Name:

CHANGI AIRPORT GROUP (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Registered

60 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #46-037 CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 2 SINGAPORE

Address:

819643

Mailing Address:

Birth Date:

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.:

XD5813H

Previous Vehicle

No.:

Effective Date of

Ownership:

29 Mar 2012

Original Regn Date: 29 Mar 2012

Registration Date:

29 Mar 2012

Year of

Manufacture:

2011

Vehicle Type:

Goods (Open) Specific Use Vehicle

Vehicle Scheme:

Emergency - Crisis Management

Vehicle

Attachment 1:

No Attachment

Vehicle

Attachment 2:

Vehicle

Attachment 3:

PIERCE

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

SABER 9.0 A

Primary Colour:

White

Secondary Colour:

Passenger Capacity:

Chassis No.:

4P1CS01A7BA011872

Engine No.:

21992300

Engine Capacity /Power Rating:

8849 cc/-

Maximum Power

Output:

Propellant:

Diesel

Max Unladen Weight:

21220 kg

Maximum Laden Weight:

22080 kg

Open Market Value:

\$801,306.00

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

Minimum PARF

Benefit:

No. of Transfers:

0

IU Label No.:

2010442389

COE No.:

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Registration

Category:

Quota Premium (QP) / Prevailing Quota Premium:

-/-

Actual QP Paid:

QP (Regn Cat):

OPC Cash Rebate

Eligibility:

No

Additional

Registration Fee

Rate:

5.00 %

Actual ARF Paid:

\$40,066.00

Vehicle Lifespan

Expiry Date:

28 Mar 2032

CO2 Emission:

CO Emission:

HC Emission:

NOx Emission: PM Emission:

Message: